
Nunaka‌ ‌Valley‌ ‌Elementary‌ ‌ 
1905‌ ‌Twining‌ ‌Dr.‌ ‌Anchorage,‌ ‌AK‌ ‌99504‌ ‌ 

‌ 

Bus‌ ‌Route‌ ‌Schedule‌ ‌for‌ ‌K-5‌ ‌Bus‌ ‌#24‌ ‌ 
Students‌ ‌are‌ ‌to‌ ‌be‌ ‌at‌ ‌their‌ ‌bus‌ ‌stop‌ ‌‌5‌ ‌minutes‌‌ ‌before‌ ‌the‌ ‌schedule‌ ‌time.‌ ‌ 

‌ 

‌ 
‌ 

*The‌ ‌bus‌ ‌will‌ ‌arrive‌ ‌at‌ ‌Nunaka‌ ‌Valley‌ ‌at‌ ‌8:50am*‌ ‌ 

The‌ ‌Anchorage‌ ‌School‌ ‌District‌ ‌provides‌ ‌transportation‌ ‌for‌ ‌students‌ ‌living‌ ‌1.5‌ ‌miles‌ ‌or‌ ‌more‌ ‌from‌ ‌their‌‌ 
neighborhood‌ ‌school.‌ ‌Transportation‌ ‌is‌ ‌also‌ ‌provided‌ ‌for‌ ‌students‌ ‌who‌ ‌live‌ ‌within‌ ‌1.5‌ ‌miles‌ ‌of‌ ‌their‌‌ 
school,‌ ‌but‌ ‌who‌ ‌would‌ ‌have‌ ‌to‌ ‌walk‌ ‌across‌ ‌or‌ ‌along‌ ‌an‌ ‌unsafe‌ ‌roadway.‌ ‌The‌ ‌school‌ ‌district’s‌ ‌Hazardous‌‌ 
Transportation‌ ‌Committee‌ ‌and‌ ‌the‌ ‌School‌ ‌Board‌ ‌have‌ ‌designated‌ ‌Boniface‌ ‌Parkway‌ ‌as‌ ‌an‌ ‌unsafe,‌‌ 
hazardous‌ ‌crossing.‌ ‌Therefore,‌ ‌students‌ ‌who‌ ‌live‌ ‌on‌ ‌the‌ ‌bus‌ ‌route‌ ‌may‌ ‌not‌ ‌walk‌ ‌or‌ ‌ride‌ ‌their‌ ‌bikes‌ ‌to‌‌ 
school.‌ ‌We‌ ‌have‌ ‌no‌ ‌way‌ ‌of‌ ‌guaranteeing‌ ‌that‌ ‌students‌ ‌will‌ ‌cross‌ ‌Boniface‌ ‌safely‌ ‌and,‌ ‌in‌ ‌fact,‌ ‌have‌ ‌had‌‌ 
reports‌ ‌of‌ ‌students‌ ‌being‌ ‌narrowly‌ ‌missed‌ ‌by‌ ‌cars.‌ ‌Other‌ ‌areas‌ ‌in‌ ‌our‌ ‌attendance‌ ‌zone‌ ‌are‌ ‌within‌ ‌safe‌‌ 
walking‌ ‌distance‌ ‌according‌ ‌to‌ ‌the‌ ‌Anchorage‌ ‌School‌ ‌District’s‌ ‌guidelines.‌‌ ‌  

Bussing‌ ‌is‌ ‌provided‌ ‌for‌ ‌Nunaka‌ ‌Valley‌ ‌students‌ ‌who‌ ‌live‌ ‌on‌ ‌the‌ ‌west‌ ‌side‌ ‌of‌ ‌Boniface‌ ‌Parkway‌ ‌and‌ ‌the‌‌ 
area‌ ‌bordered‌ ‌by‌ ‌Northern‌ ‌Lights‌ ‌and‌ ‌Boniface.‌ ‌Students‌ ‌are‌ ‌expected‌ ‌to‌ ‌use‌ ‌the‌ ‌bus‌ ‌stop‌ ‌closest‌ ‌to‌‌ 
their‌ ‌home‌ ‌and‌ ‌get‌ ‌on‌ ‌and‌ ‌off‌ ‌at‌ ‌their‌ ‌stop‌ ‌each‌ ‌day.‌ ‌Safe‌ ‌choices‌ ‌at‌ ‌bus‌ ‌stops‌ ‌and‌ ‌on‌ ‌the‌ ‌bus‌ ‌are‌‌ 
essential‌ ‌for‌ ‌safe‌ ‌transport.‌ ‌The‌ ‌bus‌ ‌driver‌ ‌or‌ ‌the‌ ‌principal‌ ‌may‌ ‌assign‌ ‌students‌ ‌a‌ ‌seat.‌ ‌Some‌ ‌students‌ ‌on‌‌ 
Individual‌ ‌Education‌ ‌Plans‌ ‌may‌ ‌also‌ ‌qualify‌ ‌for‌ ‌bus‌ ‌transport.‌‌ ‌  

Go‌ ‌to‌ ‌‌http://busroutes.asdk12.org‌ ‌‌to‌ ‌view‌ ‌your‌ ‌child’s‌ ‌bus‌ ‌route.‌ ‌ 
Contact‌ ‌Transportation‌ ‌at‌   ‌‌742-1200‌‌ ‌for‌ ‌any‌ ‌additional‌ ‌questions.‌‌ ‌  

PICK‌ ‌UP/DROP‌ ‌OFF‌ ‌LOCATION‌‌ ‌   AM‌  PM‌ ‌ 

Wesleyan‌ ‌Dr‌ ‌@‌ ‌Pine‌ ‌Valley‌ ‌Ct‌‌ ‌   8:31am‌ ‌  3:42pm‌ ‌ 

Wesleyan‌ ‌Dr‌ ‌@‌ ‌E‌ ‌26th‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌  8:33am‌ ‌  3:45pm‌ ‌ 
E‌ ‌26th‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌Glacier‌ ‌St‌‌ ‌   8:35am‌ ‌  3:40pm‌ ‌ 

Glacier‌ ‌St‌ ‌@‌ ‌E‌ ‌24th‌ ‌Ave‌‌ ‌   8:36am‌ ‌  3:47pm‌ ‌ 

Glacier‌ ‌St‌ ‌@‌ ‌E‌ ‌22nd‌ ‌Ave‌‌ ‌   8:37am‌ ‌  3:48pm‌ ‌ 

E‌ ‌22nd‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌Farmer‌ ‌Pl‌‌ ‌   8:39am‌ ‌  3:50pm‌ ‌ 

E‌ ‌24th‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌Maudest‌ ‌Pl‌ ‌   8:40am‌ ‌  3:51pm‌ ‌ 

E‌ ‌24th‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌Forget-Me-Not‌ ‌Lane‌‌ ‌   8:41am‌ ‌  3:52pm‌ ‌ 

E‌ ‌26th‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌5340‌‌ ‌   8:44am‌ ‌  3:55pm‌ ‌ 

Sheltie‌ ‌Ave‌ ‌@‌ ‌Lee‌ ‌St‌‌ ‌   8:46am‌ ‌  3:37pm‌ ‌ 


